Rail industry operators depend on onboard batteries to deliver the reliability, robustness and
long-life essential for passenger safety and comfort. They also need to know that their batteries
will help keep services running on time, with minimum disruption due to any loss of external power.
Saft’s full range of rail batteries offers long service life, excellent cycling capability and low maintenance.
They support rail manufacturers and operators in providing reliable rail transport at low Total Cost of Ownership (TCO).
The highly compact, lightweight SMRX-F3 battery is purpose-designed to deliver excellent high-power performance
for frequent engine stop-starting operations on DMUs and locomotives, even at very low temperatures.
The goal is to provide optimal service while reducing fuel consumption, noise and emission.

Capacity
(Ah)
Weight**
of cell (kg)
Width**
including
crate (mm)
Height**
including
crate (mm)
Length**
including crate (mm)
Weight**
including crate (kg)
2 cells 3 cells 5 cells 2 cells 3 cells 5 cells
SMRX80F3 80 4.8 167 337 138 203 334 11.1 16.2 26.5
SMRX100F3 100 5.1 167 337 138 203 334 11.7 17.1 28
SMRX120F3 120 5.4 167 337 138 203 334 12.3 18 29.5
SMRX130F3 130 5.5 167 337 138 203 334 12.5 18.3 30
SMRX145F3 145 6.4 167 337 170 251 414 14.4 21.2 34.8
SMRX160F3 160 6.7 167 337 170 251 414 15 22.1 36.3
SMRX180F3 180 7 167 337 170 251 414 15.6 23 37.8
SMRX200F3 200 8 167 337 199 295 485 19 28 46
SMRX230F3 230 9 167 337 199 295 485 20 29 48
SMRX260F3 260 10 167 337 239 355 590 23 34 56
SMRX290F3 290 11 167 337 239 355 590 23 37 61
SMRX320F3 320 12 171 326 286 426 704 27 40 66
SMRX360F3 360 13 171 326 286 426 704 28 42 69
Length* Width
Height